TCC South London Qualifier Fri 25th Mar 2022 16:30 Winner: Home

Board Rating

1 (W) 1762
2(B) 1531
3(W) 1500
4(B) 1638
Average 1608

Wilson's B

\Y%

Bharat Kumar, Balahari 1 -0

Venkatesh, Anuj V
Kandari, Aryaman
Manchandia, Pratyush

0-1
1-0
Yo - Y
2% - 1%

Tiffin A

Rating

Usharovsky, Ron 1828

Lam, Isaac
Mathew, Johan
Linton, Anixton

0104
0000
1420
838
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