TCC South London Qualifier Fri 25th Mar 2022 16:30 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Wilson's B	${f V}$	Tiffin A	Rating
1 (W)	1762	Bharat Kumar, Balahari	1 - 0	Usharovsky, Ron	1828
2 (B)	1531	Venkatesh, Anuj V	0 - 1	Lam, Isaac	0104
3 (W)	1500	Kandari, Aryaman	1 - 0	Mathew, Johan	0000
4 (B)	1638	Manchandia, Pratyush	1/2 - 1/2	Linton, Anixton	1420
Average	1608		2½ - 1½		838

Last update Neill Cooper Wed 18th May 2022 16:14. Reported by Neill Cooper Wed 18th May 2022 16:14. Verified By